
Subject  Activity  Return to 

Miss Smith  

Self-

Mark (no 

need to 

send)  

English (writing)  Please send your work from Session 3 to Mrs James to be checked.  Wed 17th June    

Spelling  Some words with prefixes need to have a hyphen added to separate the prefix 

and the root word. For example… 

co-ordinate 

re-educate 

co-author 

All of the words above have a prefix that ends in a vowel and a root word that 

begins in a vowel. 

This usually means that the prefix and root word are separated by a hyphen. 

See how many of the words you can find in the wordsearch. 

     

Reading  Read other famous speeches 

 Read Two Famous Speeches and answer the questions.  

 Challenge yourself to read one of the speeches in the next set: Three Famous Speeches and 

to answer the questions on that speech as well.  

Practise reading a speech out loud.  

 Pick one of the speeches and practise reading it out loud. Practise until your words flow and 

you are able to speak really expressively.  

 

     

 
 




